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Direction
St. George's Bus Depot — Central Bus Terminal

55 stops

Open route schedule

St. George's Bus Depot

Across from St. Georges Health Department

Across from Dorothy Crane Nursing Home

Across from Sommers Garden Park

Outside of East End Variety Store

Across from Rose Hill

Next to Pennos Wharf

Next to Speakers Drive

Outside Mullet Bay Park

Near Rocky Hill Park

Outside of Rocky Hill Park

Across from Ferry Reach Road

Next to Stokes Point Road

#1 Gate Next to Double Dip Ice Cream

Across From Airport Kitchen

Bermuda LF Wade International Airport

Across From Grotto Bay Hotel

Bailey's Bay Ice Cream Palour

Across from Coney Island

Next to Harlem Heights Road

Next to Fractious Street

Route schedule
St. George's Bus Depot — Central Bus Terminal

Monday 06:15-22:15

Tuesday 06:15-22:15

Wednesday 06:15-22:15

Thursday 06:15-22:15

Friday 06:15-22:15

Saturday 07:15-18:15

Sunday 10:15-18:15

Route info

Direction: St. George's Bus Depot

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Next to Panorama Drive

Across from Clay town

Next Abbott's Cliff

Across From Crawl Church

Across from Sandy's Lane

Across from Midland Heights

Northshore Road Crawl Hill

Near Shelly Bay Marketplace

Across from Burchall Cove

Next to Radnor Road

Across from Shelly Bay Park

Next to Somershill Road

Next to Bethel AME Church

Next to Eastpoint Lane

Outside of the Aquarium

Outside of Four Star

Next Jennings Road

Outside House #34 Marina Villa

Near Store Hill

Next to Cable Hill

Across from Miracle Temple Church

Near Loyal Hill Road

Next to Barkers Hill

Across from Mid Atl. Boat Club outside House #38

Dept. of Public Transportation HQ near Tynes Bay Exit

Palmetto Roundabout

Roberts Avenue Junction

Near House #8

Near Glebe Road Bridge



Just Right Wholesale

By Tennis Stadium

Dellwood Middle School

Leopards Club Outside

Central Bus Terminal



Direction
Central Bus Terminal — St. George's Bus Depot

54 stops

Open route schedule

Central Bus Terminal

Outside of Mount Saint Agnes School

Near Laffan Street

Across Tennis Stadium

Marsh Folly Road across from House #13

Near Glebe Road Bridge

Near Made to Fade Barber

Near Rec View Hill

Palmetto Roundabout

Tynes Bay Exit

Downhill from DPT Headquaters

Near Railway Trail

Opposite Loyal Hill Road

New Testment Church of God Miracle Temple - Outside

Near Penhurst Agricultural Farm

Across from Grey House on Hill

Outside #19 Pink House Northshore

Across Jennings Road

Across from Food Hub Flatts

Across From Aquarium

Across from East Point Lane

Across from Bethel AME Church

Across from Eve's Pond

Near Shelly Bay Beach

Across from Howzat Shop

Route schedule
Central Bus Terminal — St. George's Bus Depot

Monday 07:15-21:15

Tuesday 07:15-21:15

Wednesday 07:15-21:15

Thursday 07:15-21:15

Friday 07:15-21:15

Saturday 07:15-18:15

Sunday 09:15-17:15

Route info

Direction: Central Bus Terminal

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/bermuda/public_transit-line-10-2782721437-2454971382


Next to East End Group

Outside of Burchall Cove

Across from Seon Drive

Near Midland Heights

Next to Sandys Lane

Next to Crawl Church

Next to Francis Patton Primary

Near Claytown

Across from Panorama Drive

Bailey's Bay

Across from Harlem Heights Road

Next to Coney Island Road

Swizzle Inn

Next to Grotto Bay Hotel

Across From Airport

Bermuda LF Wade International Airport

At Airport Post Office

#1 Gate Next to Double Dip Ice Cream

Across from Stokes Point Road

Near Ferry Road

Across from Rocky Hill Park

Next to #65 Residence

Near #139 Residence

Next to Godet & Young Hardware Store

Near Rose Hill Street

Across from East End Variety Store

Outside Sommers Garden Park

Near St. Georges Health Department



St. George's Bus Depot

10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamilton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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